TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 08, 2025, 03:18h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
400W PLASTIC SUBMERSIBLE CLEAN
WATER PUMP
VIBAL400
Submersible pump for clean water with a power of 400W. It has a
maximum immersion depth of 7m and a maximum manometric head
of 7m. It supports particles with a maximum size of 5mm. The
submersible pump has a maximum flow rate of 7000L/h and is
suitable for pumping fluids with a maximum temperature of 35ºC. It
has 3 connections for hose attachment: 1", G1" and 36mm. It comes
with a 10m long power cable, allowing for maximum immersion
with enough margin for connection to the power grid. It operates
with a power supply voltage of 230V and 50Hz, with IPX8
waterproof rating.
Key features
> Plastic Body
> Immersion and lift capacity of 7m.
> Maximum flow rate of 7000L/h
> Waterproof rating IPX83
> Hose Connections: 1", G1" and 36mm
Specifications
Body Plastic
Dimensions 150 x 170 x 280 mm
Float switch Yes
Max. liquid temperature 35º C
Max. manometric height 7 m
Max. particle size 5 mm
Maximum flow rate 7000 L/h
Maximum immersion depth 7 m
Outlet - hose 25 | 32 mm
Outlet - threaded 1” | 1/2”
Packaging dimensions 220 x 160 x 310 mm
Power cord 10 m
Product weight 3,6 Kg
Rated power 400 W
Supply voltage 230 V 50 Hz
Watertightness IPX8
Weight with packaging 4 Kg